
Season Four

Registration 
Now Open!

Under the Sea
2025-2026 Schedule 

4:15-5:15pm
5:15-6:15pm 

6:15-7:15pm 

3:30-4:15pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm 

9:00-9:45am

10:00-10:45am 
3:45-4:30pm 
4:30-5:30pm 
5:30-6:30pm 
7:00-8:00pm 

9:15-10:00am

10:30-11:30am 
3:30-4:15pm 
4:15-5:15pm 
5:15-6:30pm 
6:30-7:30pm 
7:30-8:15pm 

9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm 
12:00-12:45pm 
12:45-1:30pm 

MONDAY 

Sea Beatz Hip Hop 
Hip Hop 
Hip Hop 

Jazz 
Adult Jazz/Hip Hop 

TUESDAY 

Dance w/Me 

Intro to Dance 
Mermaids in Ballet 

Ballet/Tumbling 
Intro to Dance

Adult Tap 

THURSDAY 

Giggles & Wiggles 

Adult Tap 
Mermaid Party Tap 

Acro I 
Ballet/Tap 

Lyrical 
Tweens & Teens Jazz/Lyrical 

*10 weeks for $10.00!* 

FRIDAY 

Ballet/Tap 

Ballet

Acro II* 
*additional class requirements 

SATURDAY 

Team Rehearsal 
Acro/Tumbling 

Ballet/Tap 
Flips & Flippers Acro/Tumbling

Intro to Dance 

Ages 3-5
Ages 5-6
Ages 7+
Ages 7+
Adult 

 Ages 5-6 

Ages 7+ 

Ages 6+ 

Team Dancers
Ages 4-6

Ages 3.5-4.5 
Ages 3-5 

Ages 2.5-3.5 

Ages 18 months-2.5 

Ages 2.5-3.5 
Ages 3-5 
Ages 5-6 

Ages 2.5-3.5
Adults 

3 months-18 months 

Adults 

Ages 7+ 
Ages 7+ 
Ages 7+ 

Ages 10+ 

MCW PERFORMING ARTS
156 Main Street, South Grafton

 mcwperformingarts@gmail.com  
413-237-1863

*caretaker participation required 

*caretaker participation required 

Ages 3-5 


