

# Season Four Under the Sea



## 2025-2026 Schedule

#### MONDAY

3:30-4:15pm	Sea Beatz Hip Hop	Ages 3-5
4:15-5:00pm	Нір Нор	Ages 5-6
5:00-6:00pm	Hip Hop	Ages 7+
6:00-7:00pm	Jazz	Ages 7+
7:00-8:00pm	Adult Jazz/Hip Hop	Adult

#### **TUESDAY**

9:00-9:45am	Dance w/Me	Ages 18 months-2.5 *caretaker participation required
10:00-10:45am	Intro to Dance	Ages 2.5-3.5
3:45-4:30pm	Mermaids in Ballet	Ages 3-5
4:30-5:30pm	Ballet/Tumbling	Ages 5-6
5:30-6:30pm	Intro to Dance	Ages 2.5-3.5
7:00-8:00pm	Adult Tap	Adults

#### **THURSDAY**

9:15-10:00am	Giggles & Wiggles	3 months-18 months *caretaker participation required
10:30-11:30am	Adult Tap	Adults
3:30-4:15pm	Mermaid Party Tap	Ages 3-5
4:15-5:15pm	Acro I	Ages 7+
5:15-6:30pm	Ballet/Tap	Ages 7+
6:30-7:30pm	Lyrical	Ages 7+
7:30-8:15pm	Tweens & Teens Jazz/Lyrical *10 weeks for \$10.00!*	Ages 10+

#### FRIDAY

4:15-5:15pm	Ballet/Tap	Ages 5-6
5:15-6:15pm	Ballet	Ages 7+
6:15-7:15pm	Acro II* *additional class requirements	Ages 6+

### **SATURDAY**

9:00-10:00am	Team Rehearsal	Team Dancers
10:00-11:00am	Acro/Tumbling	Ages 4-6
11:00-12:00pm	Ballet/Tap	Ages 3.5-4.5
12:00-12:45pm	Flips & Flippers Acro/Tumbling	Ages 3-5
12:45-1:30pm	Intro to Dance	Ages 2.5-3.5

Registration Now Open!

MCW PERFORMING ARTS
156 Main Street, South Grafton
mcwperformingarts@gmail.com
413-237-1863

